
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 59 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37129272 412PSCC 18.86 6.00 113.16

75027966 P16 - 106407 5PSSDB 20.63 3.95 81.49

75027975 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.70 3.10 64.17

75027983 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.70 3.10 64.17

75027990 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.71 3.10 64.20

75027999 P16 - 104410 5PSSDB 20.71 3.25 67.31

75028000 P16 - 104410 5PSSDB 20.67 3.25 67.18

75028006 P16 - (104670) BULLARD FORCE MAIN 5PSSDB 20.65 3.95 81.57

75028014 P16 - (103491) Meridiana 34A 5PSSDB 20.79 3.45 71.73

75028035 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.77 3.10 64.39

75028041 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.74 3.10 64.29

75028047 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.67 3.10 64.08

75028057 P16 - 106407 5PSSDB 20.84 3.95 82.32

75028071 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.80 3.45 71.76

75028091 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.83 3.10 64.57

75028105 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.82 3.45 71.83

75028120 P16 - 106407 5PSSDB 20.80 3.95 82.16

75028143 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.81 3.45 71.79

75028161 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.81 3.45 71.79

75028172 P16 - 106407 5PSSDB 20.83 3.95 82.28

75028184 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.84 3.10 64.60

75028196 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.84 3.10 64.60

75028206 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.85 3.10 64.64

75028217 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.80 3.10 64.48

75028228 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.83 3.45 71.86

75028242 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.84 3.10 64.60

75028255 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.84 3.45 71.90

75028267 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.83 3.45 71.86

75028277 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.73 3.45 71.52

75028287 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.85 3.45 71.93

75028301 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.84 3.10 64.60

75028311 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.82 3.45 71.83

75028325 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.79 3.45 71.73

75028340 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.77 3.10 64.39

75028346 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.80 3.10 64.48

75028353 P16 - 106407 5PSSDB 20.91 3.95 82.59

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 8/16/2024

Jose Sanchez R003090

0

D35

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (110635) TXDOT - SH 288 @CR.60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-11



75028374 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.84 3.10 64.60

75028379 P16 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.80 5.95 123.76

75028421 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.80 3.10 64.48

75028432 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.42 3.45 70.45

75028442 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.79 3.10 64.45

75028451 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.87 3.45 72.00

75028465 P16 - 106407 5PSSDB 20.77 3.95 82.04

75028485 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.83 3.45 71.86

75028498 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.90 3.10 64.79

75028511 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.77 3.10 64.39

75028525 P16 - (98843) Foxtail Palms Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.82 3.45 71.83

75028539 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.81 3.45 71.79

75028544 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.79 3.45 71.73

75028554 P16 - (99907) SIENNA LAKES DR 5PSSDB 20.80 4.15 86.32

75028572 P16 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 20.80 4.90 101.92

75028592 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.79 3.95 82.12

75028604 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.72 3.95 81.84

75028616 P16 - (100293) Life Tabernacle Of Houston 7PSSDB 20.81 4.90 101.97

75028634 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.80 3.95 82.16

75028648 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.84 3.95 82.32

75028664 P16 - (100293) Life Tabernacle Of Houston 7PSSDB 20.81 4.90 101.97

75028684 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.83 3.95 82.28

75028699 5PSSDB 20.83 3.95 82.28

4411.20

5% -220.56

SUBTOTAL 4190.64

-$549.48

TOTAL $3641.16

P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1

Fuel


	08-09-2024 to 08-15-2024



